SEND CONTACT REQUEST
Roofing sheet T45-30EW-1025
Ruukki erbjuder ett brett utbud av profilplåt för vägg- och tak, kännetecknad av hög kvalitet, hållbarhet
och en rad olika former. Profilplåt används huvudsakligen som yttre beklädnad. Med Ruukkis profilplåt
skapar du en lugn och tydlig fasad.
The information on our website is accurate to the best of our knowledge and understanding. Although every effort has been made to
ensure accuracy, the company cannot accept any responsibility for any direct or indirect damages resulting from possible errors or
incorrect application of the information of this publication. We reserve the right to make changes.
1
Roofing sheet T45-30EW-1025
Height 40 mm
Effective width 1025 mm
Width of valley 95 mm
Width of crown 30 mm
Minimun length 800 mm
Maximum length 12 000 mm
RR20 White RR21 Light Grey RR22 Grey
Graphite ~ RAL 7024 RR24 Light Yellow RR29 Red
Properties
Coatings, profiling and colors
2
RR33 Black RR32 Dark Brown RR34 Light Blue
RR35 Blue RR40 Silver RR41 Dark silver
RR45 Metallic graphite RR750 Tile Red RR946 Metallic silver
3